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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00

+ Thuillard Rémy (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 10.00

+ Golay Axel (2009) 10.00

1 d Bongard Timéo (2009) 10.00
+ Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00

1 a Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 9.75

1 b Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Schacher Noam (2009) 9.75

1 c Rapin Dolan (2008) 9.75
+ Pittet Yann (2009) 9.75

1 d Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Gander Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 e Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75

1 f Jeannet Anthony (2009) 9.75
+ RYTZ Nico (2009) 9.75

1 g Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Braig Ruben (2008) 9.75

2 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.75
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75

2 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75
- Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.75

3 a Thuillard Rémy (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

3 b Thuillard Loïc (2008) 8.50
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50

3 c Schacher Noam (2009) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

3 d RYTZ Nico (2009) 8.50
o Jeannet Anthony (2009) 8.50

3 e Pittet Yann (2009) 8.50
o Rapin Dolan (2008) 8.50

3 f Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50

3 g Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

3 h Golay Axel (2009) 8.50
o Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50

3 i Gander Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

3 j Brodard François (2008) 8.50
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50

3 k Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 10.00

+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Grosjean Samuel (2006) 10.00

+ Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Brunner Dominik (2006) 10.00

+ Schmied Lionel (2007) 10.00

1 d Althaus Thiben (2006) 10.00
+ Rossier Rayan (2007) 10.00

1 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 9.75

1 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

1 c Pellet Matthias (2006) 9.75
+ Losey Nolan (2006) 9.75

1 d Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 e Goy Rowan (2007) 9.75
+ Berger Nolhan (2006) 9.75

1 f Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75
+ Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75

1 g Berset Romain (2006) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

2 a Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75

2 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75

3 a Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50
o Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50

3 b Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Berset Romain (2006) 8.50

3 c Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50

3 d Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50

3 e Rapin Noah (2006) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

3 f Maurer Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

3 g Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50

3 h Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

3 i Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

3 j Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

3 k Berger Nolhan (2006) 8.50
o Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50

3 l Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00

+ Moser Roger (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Roux Flavien (2004) 10.00

+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Nicolet Bastien (2004) 10.00

+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00

1 d Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00
+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00

1 e Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 10.00
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00

1 f Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00
+ Brodard Ewan (2005) 10.00

1 g Buchs Noah (2004) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00

1 h Braig Lorenz (2005) 10.00
+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00

1 Bolens Loris (2004) 9.75
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 9.75

2 a Philipona Alexis (2004) 9.00
- Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.00

2 b Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.00
- Philipona Alexis (2004) 9.00

3 a Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.75
- Berset Damien (2004) 8.75

3 b Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75
- Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.75

3 c Dupuis Théo (2004) 8.75
- Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75

3 d Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75
- Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 8.75

3 e Berset Damien (2004) 8.75
- Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.75

3 f Beaud-Haldi Rémy (2004) 8.75
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75

4 a Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Bolens Loris (2004) 8.50

4 b Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

4 c Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50

4 d Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

4 e Moser Roger (2005) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

4 f Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

4 g Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.50
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50
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4 h Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

4 i Dyens Florian (2005) 8.50
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50

4 j Brodard Ewan (2005) 8.50
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00

+ Crottaz Yves (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 10.00

+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00

1 d Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 10.00
+ Porchet Aurélien (2003) 10.00

1 e Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00
+ Käser Timo (2003) 10.00

1 f Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 10.00
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 10.00

1 g Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 10.00
+ Python Benjamin (2002) 10.00

1 a Zbinden Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 9.75

1 b Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.75
+ Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.75

1 c Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.75
+ Kolly Elmar (2002) 9.75

1 d Perret Loïc (2002) 9.75
+ Losey Loïc (2003) 9.75

1 e Niederberger Sascha (2002) 9.75
+ Sudan Jonathan (2003) 9.75

1 f Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75
+ Perret Axel (2003) 9.75

2 a Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.75
- Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.75

2 b Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.75
- Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.75

2 c Forestier Arthur (2002) 8.75
- Delabays Thibaud (2002) 8.75

2 d Delabays Thibaud (2002) 8.75
- Forestier Arthur (2002) 8.75

3 a Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50
o Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50

3 b Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

3 c Python Benjamin (2002) 8.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50

3 d Porchet Aurélien (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

3 e Perret Axel (2003) 8.50
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50

3 f Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50

3 g Losey Loïc (2003) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

3 h Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50

3 i Kocher Andryn (2002) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

3 j Käser Timo (2003) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

3 k Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

3 l Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

3 m Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50
o Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50

3 n Crottaz Yves (2002) 8.50
o Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50


